
24,50 €

26,00 €

 29,50 €

 32,50 €

33,50 €

44,00 €

 48,50 €

 59,00 €

 77,50 €

Coulanges-la-Vineuse
Domaine Christophe Auguste 
Côtes d’Auxerre Pinot Noir 
Domaine FILLON
Côte Saint-Jacques 
Domaine Vignot 
Moulin-à-Vent
Domaine ANDRE VONNIES 
Irancy
Domaine FéLix et FiLs 
Hautes-Côtes-de-Nuits        
Domaine DES FOURNACHES 
Auxey-Duresses Les Deux Vignes 
Domaine Regnard 
Marsannay
Domaine chateau de marsannay 
Bouzy Grand Cru
PAUL LOUIS MARTIN 

Nuits-Saint-Georges
Domaine Regnard  85,00 €

Vins RougesVins Rouges
Demie bouteille 

37,5 cl
 14,50 €

16,00 €

Bouteille
75 cl




